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	Name
	Designation
	Contact No
	Email ID
	Photo(If available)

	01
	Dr. M.M.Rao
	Director (Instt.)
	7077505477
9348187667
	meda.m@ccras.nic.in
	-

	02
	Dr.Ashok Kumar Panda
	R.O.(Ay)
	9434616170
	ashokkumar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	03
	Dr.GurucharanBhuyan
	R.O.(Ay)
	9958355177
	gurucharan@ccras.nic.in
	-

	04
	Dr.Banamali Das
	R.O.(Ay)
	9439956684
	banamali@ccras.nic.in
	-

	05
	Dr.Susmita P. Otta.
	R.O.(Ay)
	8089375057
	susmitaotta@ccras.nic.in
	-

	06
	Dr.Purnendu Panda
	R.O.(Ay)
	9777852889
	purnendu@ccras.nic.in
	-

	07
	Dr.Kshirod Kumar Rath
	R.O.(Ay)
	9874612213
	kshirodkumar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	08
	Dr.Indu S.
	R.O.(Ay)
	9995348359
	Indu.s@ccras.nic.in
	-

	09
	Dr.Krishna Rao S.
	R.O.(Ay)
	9037690951
	krishna.r@ccras.nic.in
	-

	10
	Sh.Gopal Chandra Behera
	Assistant
	9903592770
	gc.behera70@gov.in
	

	11
	Sh.Surya Kant Barik
	Assistant
	7682927905
	suryakant@ccras.nic.in
	

	12
	Sh.Karanpal Singh
	Hindi Assistant
	7606087746
	karanpal@ccras.nic.in
	-

	13
	Sh.Aniya Singh
	Stenographer Gr-1
	9437560018
8260657025
	aniyas@ccras.nic.in
	-

	14
	Smt.BasantaManjariSahoo
	Sister In –charge
	9776690999
	bmsahoo@ccras.nic.in
	-

	15
	Smt.ManjulaDungdung
	Sister In –charge
	8763518086
	manju.d@ccras.nic.in
	-

	16
	Smt.NaliniPravaGochhayat
	Sister In –charge
	7787976234
	naliniprava@ccras.nic.in
	-

	17
	Sh.Sandeep Kumar Maurya
	Staff Nurse
	7854050608
	sandeepkumar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	18
	Sh.Mukesh Kumar Choudhary
	Staff Nurse
	7742690518
	mc5487349@gmail.com
	-

	19
	Sh.Sunil Kumar
	Research Assistant(Botany)
	9532202481
	sunil.k@ccras.nic.in
	-

	20
	Sh.Tapan Kumar Nayak
	Pharmacist
	9437283583
	tapankumar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	21
	Sh.Tapas Kumar Mohanty
	Pharmacist
	9861151063
	tapaskumar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	22
	Smt.LakshyaMurmu
	Upper Division Clerk
	9040672977
	lakshya@ccras.nic.in
	-

	23
	Smt.Diptirekha Bai
	Lower Division Clerk
	8280215620
	diptirekha@ccras.nic.in
	-

	24
	Bijaya Kumar Senapati
	Multi Tasking Staff
	6371550488
	bijayakumar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	25
	ChampabatiMurmu
	Multi Tasking Staff
	9777381709
	champabati@ccras.nic.in
	-

	26
	Kailash Nayak
	Multi Tasking Staff
	9078891086
	kailashchandra@ccras.nic.in
	-

	27
	Bhagaban Pradhan
	Multi Tasking Staff
	8763294261
	bhagaban@ccras.nic.in
	-

	28
	Guru CharanNaik
	Multi Tasking Staff
	9178838646
	Guru.naik@ccras.nic.in
	-

	29
	Rangadhar Das
	Multi Tasking Staff
	9439301827
	rangadhar@ccras.nic.in
	-

	30
	Ambrit Kumar Digal
	Multi Tasking Staff
	7008623911
	ambritkumar@ccras.nic.in
	-



